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Programme April 2007 to October 2007
Date Event Organiser

Friday 27th April Battle Game JG

Friday 4th May Card Games PM

Friday 4th May District Camp Group
Saturday 5th May District Camp Group
Sunday 6th May District Camp Group
Monday 7th May District Camp Group

(cost £25)

Friday 11th May Master Chef JG

Friday 18th May Croquet RO

Friday 25th May Centenary Camp Group
Saturday 26th May Centenary Camp Group
Sunday 27th May Centenary Camp Group
Monday 28th May Centenary Camp Group

(cost £35)

Friday 1st June Summer Holiday Planning PM

Friday 8th June Beeston Tunnels RO
(estimated cost £5)

Friday 15th June Archery JB

Saturday 16th June Family Fun Day – Hollygate Group

Friday 22nd June Golf RO
(estimated cost £5)

Friday 29th June T-Shirts VIII – Designing All

Friday 6th July Water Weekend District
Saturday 7th July Water Weekend District
Sunday 8th July Water Weekend District

(estimated cost £35)

Friday 13th July Brass Casting & Camping at Hollygate JM & PM

Friday 20th July Film Planning JG & DGW

Friday 27th July Making Boomerangs JB

Friday 3rd August T-Shirts VIII – Ironing All

Friday 10th August Cricket All



Friday 17th August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest (leaving 9am) PM
Saturday 18th August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM
Sunday 19th August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM
Monday 20th August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM
Tuesday 21st August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM
Wednesday 22nd August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM
Thursday 23rd August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM
Friday 24th August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM
Saturday 25th August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM
Sunday 26th August Summer Holiday – Ae Forest PM

(cost £130)

Friday 31st August Giant Board Game DGW

Friday 7th September Backpacking Planning PM

Friday 14th September Computer Games PM

Friday 21st September Backpacking Weekend – Brecon Beacons PM
Saturday 22nd September Backpacking Weekend – Brecon Beacons PM
Sunday 23rd September Backpacking Weekend – Brecon Beacons PM

(estimated cost £30)

Friday 28th September Banner Designing, Band Night & Elections All

Friday 5th October Disaster Management Night PM

Ideas to be considered for next term:

Medieval Night Show & Tell Power Stations
Air Traffic Control Rockets Puddings
Whittling Computer Night Battle Game
Séance  London Monopoly Orienteering
Diamond Debate Mini Planes Anthem Eurovision
Disaster Night 
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